
 

 

PRODUCT: CONALAKE INDIGO CARMINE 9-11 

 
ITEMS 

 
SPECIFICATIONS 

 
DESCRIPTION 

 
Brilliant blue powder 

 
COLOUR CONTENT 

 
9.95% 

 
ABSORBANCE 

 
Máx. at 611 nm 

 
IDENTIFICATION 

 
Correct by UV-Vis spectrophotometry and 
TLC 

 
HEAVY METALS  
 Pb 
 As 
 Hg 
 Cd 

 
≤ 40 ppm 
≤ 10 ppm 
≤ 3 ppm 
≤ 1 ppm 
≤ 1 ppm 
 

 


